@ 3 Year Warranty On All Products

@ Email Enquiries: sales@azoogi.com

NEON Light Side View 12 Watt 24v

Features

High efficiency SMD LED chips

Can be cut to length

Side View, uniform light distribution, lightdot-free

Bendable (min. bend 60mm radius)

Fast and easy installation

Ideal for decorative applications

Maximum Length 5M

P67 ]

LED TYPE: 2835 P67

12mm

W

@ Contact Us Today: (02) 9695 7882

NEW ITEM

STR101

STR102

STR103

STR104

2700K

3000K

4000K

6000K

Cutting Unit 50mm (6 LED)

50mm (6 LED)

50mm (6 LED)

50mm (6 LED)

Size 5000*12*17mm

5000%12*17mm

5000*12*17mm

5000%12*17mm

IP Rating P67

IP67

P67

P67

610lm

630Im

630Im

T TN

Bending direction

T TN

Lighting surface S

R

Lighting surface






