







(@) Email Enquiries: sales@azoogi.com



(2) Contact Us Today: (02) 9695 7882

NEON Light Side View 12 Watt 24v

Features

- → High efficiency SMD LED chips
- Can be cut to length
- Side View, uniform light distribution, lightdot-free
- Bendable (min. bend 60mm radius)
- Fast and easy installation
- Ideal for decorative applications
- Maximum Length 5M







LED TYPE: 2835







Item Code	STR101	STR102	STR103	STR104
CCT/Color	2700K	3000K	4000K	6000K
Cutting Unit	50mm (6 LED)	50mm (6 LED)	50mm (6 LED)	50mm (6 LED)
Size	5000*12*17mm	5000*12*17mm	5000*12*17mm	5000*12*17mm
IP Rating	IP67	IP67	IP67	IP67
Lumen Flux	610lm	610lm	630lm	630lm













